Register of Members Interests Thorne, Crowle and Goole Moors Water Level Management Plan Steering Group



I MARTIN OLDKNOW (full name in block capitals)

A member of the Thorne, Crowle and Goole Moors Steering Group, give notice that I have set out below under the appropriate headings my interests which are required to be declared, and I have put "none" where I have no such interests under any heading. The Steering Group area is defined as the Thorne, Crowle and Goole Moors site boundary.

	PART 0NE – FINANCIAL INTERESTS	
a)	EMPLOYMENT, BUSINESS TRADE OR PROFESSION	
b)	Description, job trade or business carried on by me Fire Safety Consultant	
	Name of Employer Self Employed	
c)	Name of any firm in which I am a partner Oldknow Consulting Ltd.	
d)	Name of any company in which I am a remunerated Director None	
	SPONSORSHIP Name of any person or body who has made a payment to me in respect of my election, or any expenses incurred by me in carrying out any duties.	
	None	
	INTEREST IN COMPANIES OR SECURITIES Name of any corporate body with a business or land in the Steering Group's area and in which I have a beneficial interest in a class of securities of that body which exceeds the nominal value of £25,000 or 1/100th of the total issued share capital of that body.	
	None	
	CONTRACTS WITH THE COMMISSIONERS Description of all contracts for goods or services made with the Steering Group and either myself or an individual or with a company of which I am a director or partner or in which I have an interest as described in 3) above.	
	None	
	BUILDINGS IN THE STEERING GROUP'S AREA Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any property in which I have a beneficial interest as owner, lessee or tenant in the Steering Group's area. 16 Middlebrook Lane, Thorne 24 Dunstan Drive, Thorne	
	b)	

Register of Members Interests Thorne, Crowle and Goole Moors Water Level Management Plan Steering Group



6.		LAND IN THE STEERING GROUP'S AREA With reference to the numbering on the sub-catchment map, I have a beneficial interest as owner, lessee or a tenant of that land within the Steering Group's area. None
7.		CORPORATE TENANCIES Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land where the Steering Group is the landlord and the tenant is a firm which I am a partner, remunerated director or which fall within the description of (3) above None
8.		LICENCES TO OCCUPY LAND OR BUILDINGS Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land or buildings in which I have a licence (alone or jointly) to occupy for 28 days or longer in the Steering Group's area. None
		PART TWO – OTHER INTERESTS
		List of any membership of or position of general control of management in any:
	i)	Body to which I have been appointed or nominated by the Steering Group as its representative:
		None
	ii)	Public Authority or body exercising functions of a public nature:
		None
	iii)	Company, industrial and provident society, charity, or body directed to charitable purposes:
	iv)	Thorne Moorends Regeneration Partnership, Thorne Sea Cadets, William Brookes Foundation
		Body whose principle purpose include the influence of public opinion or policy:
	v)	None
	٧)	Trade Union or professional association:
		Fire Officers Association (National Officer)

Register of Members Interests Thorne, Crowle and Goole Moors Water Level Management Plan Steering Group



I am aware that I must within 28 days of becoming aware of any changes to the interests specified in parts one and two above; provide written notification to the Steering Group of that change.

Signed Martin Oldknow

Dated......30/03/16